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MODUŁ SFP+ MIKROTIK S+85DLC03D
10G MM 300m 850 nm

Numer katalogowy 17859

Kod producenta S+85DLC03D

Prędkość transmisji 10 Mb/s

Typ złącza LC

Opis produktu
 

MODUŁ SFP+ MIKROTIK S+85DLC03D 10G MM 300m 850 nm
Przepustowość: 10 Gbps
Odległość: 300m
Złącze: 2xLC
Długość fali: Rx 850nm, Tx 850nm

Model: S+85DLC03D
Typ złącza: LC
Prędkość transmisji: 10 Mb/s
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